Brooks Arena - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/29/2023

SAT #4 - 33 teams

Last Name

Knauf
Lynch
Mikkelson
Schmitz
Lynch
Seifert
Holley
Seifert
Bungert
Carlson
Berg
Dressler
Berg
Mikkelson

Last Name

Brooks
Dewitt
Brooks
Brooks
Dressler
Mikkelson
Brooks
Dressler
Brooks
Hemker
Gottschalk
Hemker

Last Name

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 101.69 13

1 101.69 13

2 110.19 12

2 110.19 12

3 112.88 12

3 112.88 12

4 105 10

4 105 10

5 117.64 10

5 117.64 10

6 08.58 8

6 08.58 8

7 55.98 7

7 55.98 7

SAT # 8 HC - 29 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 106.26 16

1 106.26 16

2 103.19 13

2 103.19 13

3 105.32 11

3 105.32 11

4 52.77 8

4 52.77 8

5 54 8

5 54 8

6 54.65 8

6 54.65 8

SAT ALL LEVEL HC - 50 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

First Name

Steven
Bradley
Brent
Tara
Bradley
Ashley
Karly
Ashley
Wendy
Amy
Terri
Sydney
Terri
Brent

First Name

Arlan
Frank
Barbara
Arlan
Sydney
Brent
Barbara
Sydney
Barbara
Melissa
Heather
Chad

First Name

Amount
Won
$248.00
$248.00
$149.00
$149.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$261.00
$261.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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87.15 13 Ammerman Jackson
87.15 13 Hemker Melissa
95.49 11 Freiheit Wesly
95.49 11 Mihlbauer Jeniffer
98.71 11 Ammerman Jackson
98.71 11 Brooks Arlan
74.97 10 Gottschalk Heather
74.97 10 Kunze Sadie
80.13 9 Brooks Arlan
80.13 9 Freiheit Michelle
85.08 8 Berg Terri
85.08 8 Mikkelson Brent
438 8 Gottschalk Heather
43.8 8 Mikkelson Brent
44.86 6 Freiheit Michelle
44 .86 6 Mihlbauer Jeniffer
46.55 5 Freiheit Wesly
46.55 5 Lynch Bradley
52.22 5 Ammerman Jackson
52.22 5 Freiheit Wesly
SAT Western Heritage 3 & Below - 25 teams
T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle
90.43 8 Brooks Barbara
90.43 8 Kaiser Tyuanna
87.67 7 Brooks Barbara
87.67 7 Lynch Bradley
87.64 5 Coats Dannielle
87.64 5 Kaiser Tyuanna
71.35 4 Coats Dannielle
71.35 4 Hemker Melissa
71.93 4 Bungert Wendy
71.93 4 Gottschalk Heather
42.23 4 Hemker Chad
42.23 4 Sullivan Stacy

$300.00
$300.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Brooks Arena - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/30/2023

SUN # 5 HC - 19 teams

Last Name

Hemker
Mikkelson
Brooks
Lynch
Hemker
Mikkelson
Brooks
Hemker

Last Name

Lynch
Mikkelson
Ammerman
Brooks
Ammerman
Mikkelson
Mikkelson
Webber
Ammerman
Holley
Hemker
Lynch
Ammerman
Hemker

Last Name

Brooks
Gottschalk

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 117.13 14

1 117.13 14

2 112.17 13

2 112.17 13

3 108.89 11

3 108.89 11

4 85.2 9

4 85.2 9

SUN ALL LEVEL HC - 33 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 85.07 18

1 85.07 18

2 96.99 15

2 96.99 15

3 96.45 14

3 96.45 14

4 76.14 9

4 76.14 9

5 46.46 10

5 46.46 10

6 4591 8

6 4591 8

7 4581 7

7 4581 7

SUNDAY # 10 MASTERS - 15 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 88.62 11

1 88.62 11

2 102.81 10

Brooks

First Name

Chad
Brent
Barbara
Bradley
Melissa
Brent
Barbara
Melissa

First Name

Bradley
Brent
Jackson
Arlan
Jackson
Brent
Brent
Terra
Jackson
Karly
Chad
Bradley
Jackson
Chad

First Name

Arlan
Heather
Arlan

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$248.00
$248.00
$149.00
$149.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$0.00

Points
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2 102.81 10 Hemker Melissa $0.00 2
3 100.29 7 Brooks Arlan $0.00 1
3 100.29 7 Dressler Gregory $0.00 1
4 56.22 10 Dewitt Frank $0.00 0.5
4 56.22 10 Mikkelson Brent $0.00 0.5
SUNDAY # 13 MIXED - 21 teams

Placing i?rfi g;[ti: Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 101.36 17 Gottschalk Heather $189.00 4
1 101.36 17 Mikkelson Brent $189.00 4
2 96.22 15 Brooks Barbara $126.00 3
2 96.22 15 Hemker Chad $126.00 3
3 103.95 14 Ammerman Jackson $0.00 2
3 103.95 14 Gottschalk Heather $0.00 2
4 106.92 12 Brooks Arlan $0.00 1
4 106.92 12 Gottschalk Heather $0.00 1
5 72.54 11 Hemker Melissa $0.00 0.5
5 72.54 11 Mikkelson Brent $0.00 0.5

Wisconsin State Championships - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/31/2023
MONDAY # 10 MASTERS - 12 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 80.23 14 Brooks Arlan $180.00 2

1 80.23 14 Dewitt Frank $180.00 2

2 95.27 13 Dewitt Frank $0.00 1

2 95.27 13 Gottschalk Heather $0.00 1

3 108.78 12 Gottschalk Heather $0.00 0.5

3 108.78 12 Mikkelson Brent $0.00 0.5
MONDAY # 11 ROOKIE 2 CAP - 17 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 96.93 15 Brooks Barbara $153.00 3

1 96.93 15 Hemker Melissa $153.00 3

2 79.7 12 Brooks Arlan $102.00 2

2 79.7 12 Dressler Sydney $102.00 2

3 94.75 10 Hemker Chad $0.00 1



Mikkelson
Coats

Mikkelson

Last Name

Kunze
Kunze
Brooks

Coats

Brooks
Holley
Mikkelson
Webber
Brooks
Dressler
Lynch
Mikkelson
Gottschalk
Hemker
Brooks
Kunze

Last Name

Kunze
Kunze
DeWitt
Dewitt
Gottschalk
Mihlbauer
DeWitt
Mihlbauer

3 94.75 10

4 101.51 10

4 101.51 10

MONDAY # 6 - 39 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 112.17 18

1 112.17 18

2 115.63 18

2 115.63 18

3 112.26 16

3 112.26 16

4 106.16 15

4 106.16 15

5 109.69 15

5 109.69 15

6 112.02 14

6 112.02 14

7 51.65 10

7 51.65 10

8 51.92 10

8 51.92 10

MONDAY ALL LEVEL HC - 50 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 86.64 19

1 86.64 19

2 99.16 19

2 99.16 19

3 91.54 18

3 91.54 18

4 98.7 17

4 08.7 17

5 76.47 16

Hemker

Brent
Dannielle

Brent

First Name

Sadie
Justin
Arlan

Dannielle

Barbara
Karly
Brent

William
Arlan

Sydney

Bradley
Brent

Heather
Chad

Barbara
Sadie

First Name

Justin
Sadie
Michael
Frank
Heather
Jeniffer
Michael
Jeniffer
Chad

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$293.00
$293.00
$176.00

$176.00

$117.00

$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$300.00
$300.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00

1
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Olson Angie
Gottschalk Heather
Webber Terra
Ammerman Jackson
Mihlbauer Jeniffer
Kunze Justin
Mihlbauer Jeniffer
Ammerman Jackson
Brooks Arlan
Brooks Arlan
Dewitt Frank

MONDAY Western Heritage 3 & Below - 31 teams

5 76.47 16
6 88.36 11
6 88.36 11
7 44 4 10
7 44 .4 10
8 49.12 10
8 49.12 10
9 50.16 10
9 50.16 10
10 45.27 9
10 45.27 9
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle
1 90.3 15
1 90.3 15
2 91.26 14
2 91.26 14
3 87.05 13
3 87.05 13
4 88.8 13
4 88.8 13
5 89.35 12
5 89.35 12
6 85.92 11
6 85.92 11
7 92.96 10
7 92.96 10

Last Name First Name
Holley Karly
Webber Terra
Brooks Barbara
Sullivan Stacy
Coats Dannielle
Mikkelson Brent
Kaiser Tyuanna
Sullivan Stacy
Coats Dannielle
Webber Terra
Hemker Melissa
Olson Angie
Gottschalk Heather
Sullivan Stacy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$233.00
$233.00

$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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